Tiroler Grauviehzuchtverband
Ausstellung Vals 21.04.2017

Ergebnis nach Verein und Besitzer

Verein

Innervals

Kasern
Schmirn |

Schmirn li

Schmirn lii

Schmirnerleite

St.jodok

Freitag, 21. April 2017

Besitzer

Fidler
Gatt
Gatt
Gatt
Kern
Mader
Mair
Mair
Mair
Tscheikner-gratl
Votter

Auer
Ried|

Auer
Auer
Ried|
Salchner

Eller
Eller
Jenewein

Auer

Eller
Jenewein
Jenewein
Mader
Schmolzer

Stefan
Franz
Alois
Nikolaus
Albert
Andrea
Bernhard
Hubert
Helmut
Christian
Johann

Gerhard
Veronika/richard

Josef
Erna
Josef
Johann

Matthias
Peter
Wolfgang

Hubert

Walter
Martin
Helmut
Stefan
Nikolaus

Gesamtsumme

Klassifizierte Tiere
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100
140
40
20
80
180
640
460
160
60
160

240

280

120
40
20
40

60
120
20

240

80
240
940

60

10 520
113
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